MCS Series
Biological stirrers and culture vessels...
Uniform suspension of cell cultures and
microcarrier beads.
Biological Stirrers & Culture Vessels
Technical Specification
Stirrer Units MCS-101L MCS-102L MCS-104S MCS-104L MCS-104XL
Vessels per system 1 4 4 4

Number of side necks 2 2 2 2 2 5
* 2 necks available upon request
Ordering Information
Model Description
2030600 MCS-101L Biological Stirrer unit, 110/240V
2030700 MCS-102L Biological Stirrer unit, 110/240V
2030800 MCS-104S Biological Stirrer unit, 110/240V
2030900 MCS-104L Biological Stirrer unit, 110/240V
2032500 MCS-104XL Biological Stirrer unit, 110/240V
Techne Inc. 3 Terri Lane, Suite 10 Burlington, New Jersey 08016
Toll free: 800-225-9243 Web: www.techneusa.com
Speed range . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0 to 80 rpm
SOFTSTART speed control . . 20 seconds acceleration.; 20 second deceleration